E F E N S O  L I G H T
意 凡 生 照 明
JIANGMEN EFENSO LIGHTING CO., LTD.
ADD: Gaoxin East Road, Jiangmen, Guangdong
whatsapp WeChat                     : +86 18824027929
Free

LED Chips
QTY
QTY/CTNMaterial
Solar
Panel
Lithium
Battery
Charging
Time
Discharging
Time
Illumination
Area
Carton
Size(mm)
FT-50W 50W 260*138*50.6 108PCS ABS+Glass 5V/5W
5V/10W
5V/12W
8-10 hours
8-10 hours
8-10 hours
>12 hours
>12 hours
>12 hours
50m² 580*280*440 30PCS
FT-100W 100W 318*194*50.6 141PCS ABS+Glass 100m² 465*340*425 16PCS
FT-200W 200W 380*210*50.6 174PCS ABS+Glass 150m² 410*410*445 14PCS
3.2V/2AH
3.2V/4AH
3.2V/6AH
5V/15W
5V/20W
8-10 hours
8-10 hours
>12 hours
>12 hours
FT-300W 300W 513*217*52.6 204PCS ABS+Glass 200m² 580*535*240 10PCS
FT-400W 400W 656*223*52.6 249PCS ABS+Glass 250m² 675*470*245 8PCS
3.2V/10AH
3.2V/12AH
Solar Street Light
E F E N S O  L I G H T

Product
Size(mm)
LED Chips
QTY
Material
Solar
Panel
Lithium
Battery
Charging
Time
Discharging
Time
Illumination
Area
FAS01-300W 300W 523*235*84 336PCS
Aluminum+
PC
Aluminum+
Aluminum+

FAS01-600W
FAS01-700W
400W
600W
700W
523*235*84
523*235*84
523*235*84
336PCS
336PCS
336PCS
300m²
500m²
500m²
3.2V/25AH
FAS01-500W 500W 523*235*84 336PCS
Aluminum+
PC
6-8 hours >12 hours 500m²3.2V/40AH
3.2V/35AH

LED Chips
QTY
QTY/CTNMaterial
Solar
Panel
Lithium
Battery
Charging
Time
Discharging
Time
Illumination
Area
Carton
Size(mm)
FAS02-100W 100W 495*213*55 120PCS
Aluminum+
PC
Aluminum+
PC
5V/30W
5V/35W
6-8 hours
6-8 hours
>12 hours
>12 hours
200m² 545*390*116 1PCS
FAS02-200W 200W 495*213*55 240PCS 300m² 610*410*155 1PCS
3.2V/22AH
FAS02-300W 300W 495*213*55 240PCS
Aluminum+
PC
6-8 hours >12 hours 500m² 705*480*185 1PCS3.2V/35AH
3.2V/25AH

Product
Size(mm)
LED Chips
QTY
Material
Solar
Panel
Lithium
Battery
Charging
Time
Discharging
Time
Illumination
Area
FAS09-300W 300W 750*238*63 336PCS
Aluminum+
PC
Aluminum+
PC
5V/25W
5V/43W
6-8 hours
6-8 hours
>12 hours
>12 hours
200m²
FAS09-500W 500W 750*238*63 336PCS 300m²
3.2V/35AH
3.2V/50AH
Model No.
Marked
Power
Product
Size(mm)
LED Chips
QTY
QTY/CTNMaterial
Solar
Panel
Lithium
Battery
Charging
Time
Discharging
Time
Illumination
Area
Carton
Size(mm)
FAS10-100W 100W 503*232*92 60PCS 5V/30W
5V/43W
6-8 hours
6-8 hours
>12 hours
>12 hours
200m² 1PCS
FAS10-200W 200W 582*261*108 100PCS 300m² 1PCS
3.2V/22AH
FAS10-300W 300W 688*307*120 150PCS Iron+PC
Iron+PC
Iron+PC
6-8 hours >12 hours 500m² 1PCS3.2V/40AH
3.2V/30AH

Glass
PC
5V/43W
5V/80W
5V/50W
6-8 hours
6-8 hours
6-8 hours
>12 hours
>12 hours
>12 hours
200m²
300m²
1PCS
1PCS
FAS11-300W 300W 600*245*85 150PCS 300m² 1PCS
3.2V/30AH
3.2V/70AH
3.2V/40AH
Solar Street Light